
 10U North Arrowhead Fastpitch League Schedule 2023  
FINAL 5/12/2023

1 Hermantown 10U Blue Brandy Unzen 218-390-7232 brhans03@gmail.com
2 Hermantown 10U Gray Jonathon Grieco 309-339-4147 jgrieco001@yahoo.com
3 Hermantown 10U White Jason Rasch 218-428-1744 jrrasch19@yahoo.com
4 Duluth Diamond Girls Scott Pugliese 218-310-3687 atlbravessp@hotmail.com
5 Duluth Jaguars Emily James 218-428-1038 ding24.ej@gmail.com
6 Duluth Sharks Robb Enslin 218-310-7733 renslin34@hotmail.com
7 Two Harbors 10U Tim Bott 218-341-1855 tbott2@isd381.org
8 Silver Bay 10U Bryan Carpenter 218-220-8231 silverbayarena@hotmail.com
9 Superior 10U Blue Kyle Casper 218-591-6232 kcasper02@gmail.com

10 Superior 10U Columbia Kathleen Beiswenger 218-940-1434 kduffy360@hotmail.com
11 Superior 10U Red Andy Raunio 715-817-6415 araunio3@yahoo.com

12 Northwestern 10U Gold John Greely 218-428-1317 jpgreely21@yahoo.com
13 Northwestern 10U Black Beth Eberhardt 641-640-1791 beth.eberhardt@gmail.com
14 Northwestern 10U White Anna Haag 218-348-3888 haag.1823@gmail.com

Wednesday 5/24/2023 Wednesday 5/31/2023
1 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood 1 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1
5 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1 4 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2
6 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2 8 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood
7 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Silver Bay 6 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Two Harbors

9 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #1 10 v 14 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #1
13 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #4 Liebaert 12 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #4 Liebaert
14 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #5 Women's 13 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #5 Women's

Wednesday 6/7/2023 Wednesday 6/14/2023
4 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Silver Bay 14 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood

5 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #1 5 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Two Harbors
14 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood 6 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #1
7 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2 9 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1
2 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #4 Liebaert 8 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2

3 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #5 Women's 1 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #4 Liebaert
11 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #2 10 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #2

Wednesday 6/21/2023 Wednesday 6/28/2023
4 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #4 Liebaert 4 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Two Harbors

13 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood 5 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #4 Liebaert
6 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Silver Bay 11 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood

3 v 14 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #1 8 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #5 Women's
1 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #2 12 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2
11 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Two Harbors 1 v 14 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #1
10 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2 2 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #2

Wednesday 7/5/2023 Wednesday 7/12/2023
12 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood 4 v 14 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #1
5 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1 5 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #4 Liebaert

6 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #4 Liebaert 12 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood
9 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Two Harbors 3 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Two Harbors
8 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #5 Women's 10 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Silver Bay
14 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2 2 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Superior #5 Women's
3 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern #1 13 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2

Playoffs will be July 17 and July 19


